SAMTA CLARA CITY LIBRARY
ADULT SUMMALR PERADING LVEMTS

Central Park Library

Tuesday, June 20, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Virtual Reality Night

Thursday, June 22, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Movie Night: War Games (Redwood Room)
Monday, June 26, 5:30 - 8:30 pm, Retro Gaming Night (Redwood Room)
Wednesday, June 28, 7 - 8 pm, Art After Dark: Post-it Pixel Art (Redwood Room)
Wednesday, July 12, 7 - 8:30 pm, Build Early-Style Video Games (Technology Center)
Thursday, July 13, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Goonies Movie Night (Redwood Room)
Wednesday, July 19, 7 - 8:30 pm, '80s Trivia Night (Redwood Room)

Wednesday, July 26, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Virtual Reality Night

Tuesday, August 1, 10 am - 2 pm, Puzzle Escape Room (Sycamore Room) Register at the Library
Thursday, August 3, 4 - 8 pm, Puzzle Escape Room (Sycamore Room) Register at the Library

Mission Library
Wednesday, June 14, 5 - 7 pm, Retro Game Night S E
Wednesday, July 12, 4 - 7 pm, Virtual Reality -

Northside Branch Library

Thursday, June 15, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

Friday, June 16, 7 - 9 pm, Adult Summer Reading Kick-Off: Remember the '80s
Thursday, June 22, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

Monday, June 26, 6 - 8 pm, Anime Movie Night: Summer Wars

Tuesday, June 27, 6:30 - 7:30 pm, Art After Dark: Mini Books

Thursday, June 29, 6:30 - 9:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

Monday, July 3, 6 - 8 pm, Anime Movie Night: The Girl Who Leapt Through Time
Thursday, July 6, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

Monday, July 10, 7 - 9 pm, Anime Nights: Virtual Style

Thursday, July 13, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

Wednesday, July 20, 6:30 - 8:30 pm, Dungeons & Dragons Night

After-Hours End of Adult Summer Reading '80s Bash
Friday, August 11, 7 - 10 pm, Central Park Library

Join us for a night of fun! Dress up in your favorite '‘80s garb and come ready to dance, sing '80s
karaoke, enter the OASIS (Virtual Reality) and more. We will have delicious food, rad music and
prizes galore!

/' Don't forget: Complete 5 activities & bring your
game card to the Library by August 20. The
more activities you complete the more tickets
you will receive for a drawing of your choice!
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